
TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 

WORKS DEPARTMENT 

No.SQ-07/EET/2017-18                                                                   ,      

NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 

 

 Competitive sealed and separate quotations are invited by the undersigned on behalf of the 

Travancore Devaswom Board from registered Civil/ Electrical contractors of the Travancore 

Devaswom Board for the following works. 

 Date of Quotation                      :  10.07.2017 

 Sale of Quotation                             :  from   08.07.2017 to 10.07.2017, 1.00PM 

 Last date/time of  receipt of           :  10.07.2017, 3.00pm 

 filled up Quotation forms 

 Date and time of opening quotation  :  10.07.2017, 3.30pm 

Sl. 

No. 

Quotation 

No 

Name of work P.A.C 

Rs. 

E.M.D. 

Rs. 

Cost of  

quotation 

form 

1 SQ-20/17-18 Repairs and maintenance to the room 

attached to the MATHAPADASSALA in 

south portion of the canteen building by 

closing leakages and flooring the front yard 

89,402/- 2,300/- 300/- 

2 SQ-21/17-18 Providing new entrance to the Board room – 

repairs and maintenance to the Hon’ble 

President old room, outside passage etc. in 

connection with re-designing the Board room 

as per the sastric principles 

3,22,398/- 8,100/- 650/- 

3 SQ-22/17-18 Providing aluminium fabricated cabin to the 

Cultural Director’s office and Accounts 

office and flooring to the front verandah of 

Cultural Director office 

1,54,742/- 3,900/- 500/- 

4 SQ-23/17-18  Repairs and maintenance to the front 

concrete road, repairs and maintenance to 

the various office, providing Name Board 

etc. in Devaswom Board compound 

68,787/- 1,800/- 300/- 

5 SQ-24/17-18 Re-designing the Board room as per sastric 

principles – remodeling Conference Hall in 

Board building – providing electrification 

1,41,928/- 3,600/- 500/- 

6 SQ-25/17-18 Warkala Devaswom in Warkala group – 

certain repairs and replacement of the 

existing electrical installation to the temple 

structures in connection with Karkkidakavavu 

festivals  in 1192ME 

1,46,426/- 3,700/- 500/- 



7 SQ-26/17-18 Sarkara Devaswom in Warkala group – 

certain urgent repairs and replacements to 

the existing electrical installation and 

leading power supply cables to the  

Sevapandal and Gopuram 

97,338/- 2,500/- 500/- 

8 SQ-27/17-18 Thirumullavaram Devaswom in Kollam group – 

providing yard light arrangements around the 

temple premises and certain urgent repairs 

and replacement of the existing electrical 

installation to the temple structures in 

connection with Karkkidakavavu festivals in 

1192ME 

1,95,115/- 4,900/- 500/- 

9 SQ-28/17-18 Thiruvallom Devaswom in Trivandrum group – 

certain repairs and replacements of the 

existing electrical installations to the temple 

structures in connection with Karkkidakavavu 

festivals in 1192ME 

88,407/- 2,300/- 300/- 

10 SQ-29/17-18 Providing Urinal for gents in second floor of 

the Board building 

94,951/- 2,400/- 500/- 

11 SQ-30/17-18 Warkala Devaswom  in Warkala group – 

Constructing Ticket Counter 

1,00,685/- 2,600/- 500/- 

12 SQ-31/17-18 Warkala Devaswom in Warkala group – 

constructing ticket counter at Belimandapam 

64,540/ 1,600/- 300/- 

13 SQ-32/17-18 Mampuzhathara DBLPS in Punalur group – 

urgent repairs and maintenance to the staff 

quarters 

1,27,300/- 3,200/- 500/- 

14 SQ-33/17-18 Kottavasal Devaswom in Punalur group – 

urgent maintenance and repairs to the 

drainage 

48,657/- 1,200/- 300/- 

Period of completion of all works           - Karkkidakavavu festivals .. 10 days 

                                                 Other works              ..  1month 

Class of contractors “ D” Class and above (Civil), “C” Class and above (Electrical) 

 

The earnest money should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the nationalised or scheduled 

banks pledged in favour of the undersigned and submitted along with the quotation. The undersigned reserves 

the right to accept or reject the quotation without assigning any reason. All other conditions/rules in respect 

of calling of quotat5ion are the same as those current in this department.  Details  can be had from this 

office, Office of the Chief Engineer, Travancore Devaswom Board, Trivandrum and Assistant Engineer’s 

Office, Warkala and Trivandrum during office hours on all working days and departmental website 

www.travancoredevaswomboard.org 

 

Phone:0471-2316963/235Extn                                                         G.L.VINAYAKUMAR 

                                     EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, 

Dated 03.07.2017                 (for and on behalf of the TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD. 

 

 


